Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Dawber - (1155788) - Atherton and Leigh ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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16/12/17
10/06/18
02/12/17
04/03/17
07/10/117
07/05/17
04/06/17
16/07/17
27/11/16
01/10/16
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Date

10/06/18

Meet

Snow'pen Sprint Meet

PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet
Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Wigan Starter Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Southport End of Season Sprint Finale
Wigan & Tyldesley Wigan Starter Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Wigan Club Championships

Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Wigan SC Club Championships

Meet

PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet

Venue

Manchester
Darwen
Warrington
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Darwen
Knowsley
Wigan
Wigan
Darwen
Knowsley
Wigan
Wigan
Darwen
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan

Wigan

Venue

Darwen
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wigan
Wigan BEST
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan BEST

Wigan

Wigan

Wigan

Wigan

Wigan

Club Swam Under

Wigan BEST

Level

Level

3
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35.38 244 F 16/12/17 Snow'pen Sprint Meet Manchester Wigan 3
36.47 222 F 02/12/17 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Wigan 3
37.10 211 H 07/10/117 Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017 Wigan Wigan 3
37.93 198 H 16/07/17 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Wigan BEST 3
37.91 198 H 04/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Wigan BEST 3
37.52 204 H 07/05/17 Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Wigan 3
37.08 212 H 04/03/17  Greater Manchester Age Group Meet Wigan Wigan 3
39.01 182 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Wigan 3
38.71 186 H 27/11/16  Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Wigan BEST 2
38.84 184 H 01/10/16  Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016 Wigan Wigan 3
40.84 158 H 18/09/16  Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Wigan 3
39.39 176 H 17/07/16  Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Wigan BEST 3
40.08 167 H 15/05/16  Wigan & Tyldesley Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Wigan 3
40.94 157 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan 2
40.72 160 H 18/10/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan 3
42.02 145 F 28/06/15 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Wigan Wigan 3
41.96 146 H 17/05/15 Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan 3
41.02 156 H 01/02/15  Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan 3
42.37 142 H 09/11/14 Wigan Club Championships Wigan 4
49.66 88 H 18/05/14  Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan Wigan 3
52.92 72 H 03/11/13  Wigan SC Club Championships Wigan Wigan 4
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